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Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1

9
9

0

9 7
7

0

7 5
5

0

5 7
7

0

7

E-Gt

5

9
9

0

9 7
7

0

7 5
5

0

5 7
7

0

7 4
4

0

10

0
0
4
4

½

5 2

3 2

2
2
0

(0)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

(0)
(0)

2
2
0

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

18

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

7 7 9 10 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

24

(0)
(0)

7 9 7
8

9 7

(0)
(0)

9 7
8

9 10 7

26

(0)
(0)

7 9 7
8

9 10

(0)
(0)

7 7 9 10 7

28

(0)
(0)

7 9 7
8

9 7

(0)
(0)

9 7
8

9 10 7

30

(0)
(0)

7 9 7
8

9 10

5
5
3

(0)
(0)

3

(0)
(0)

3 3
5 2

3 2

33

2
2
0

(0)
(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(0)
(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

(0)
(0)

3

(0)
(0)

3 3
5 2

3 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

37

4
4
2

(0)
(0)

4
2

(0)
(4)

(0)

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
2
0

(0)
(4)

(0)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

40

(0)

(9)
(7)

(4)

(0)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

(9)
(7)

(4)
(0)
(0)

0 0 0

12
10

11
9

0

5
7

42

(4)
(5)
(7)

(0)
(0)

0 0

10
8

2
2
0

(0)
(0)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

44

(0)

(9)

(0)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

(0)

(9)
(7)

(0)

0 0 0

7
5

4
2

0

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

(0)
(0)

47

2
2
0

(0)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

55

(0)
(0)

7 7
8

9 10 7

(0)
(0)

7 9 7
8

9 7

57

(0)
(0)

9 7
8

9 10 7

(0)
(0)

7 6
7

7 6

(0)
(0)

7 7
8

9 10 7

60

(0)
(0)

7 9 7
8

9 7

(0)
(0)

9 7
8

9 10 7

62

(0)
(0)

7 6
7

7 6

5
5
3

(0)
(0)

3

(0)
(0)

3 3
5 2

3 2

2
2
0

(0)
(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0

66

0

(0)
(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

(0)
(0)

3

(0)
(0)

3 3
5 2

3 2

4
4
2

(0)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

70

4
2

(0)
(4)

(0)

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
2
0

(0)
(4)

(0)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

72

(0)

(9)
(4)

(0)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

(9)
(7)

(4)

(0)

0 0 0

12
10

11
9

0

5
7

74

(4)
(5)
(7)

(0)

0 0

10
8

2
2
0

(0)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

(9)
(7)

(0)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

77

(0)

(9)

0 0 0

7
5

4
2

0

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

0 0

5
3

79

2
2
0

(5)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

(9)
(7)

(5)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

81

(9)
(7)

(5)

0 0 0

12
10

11
9

0

5
7

(5)
(5)
(7)

0 0

10
8

83

2
2
0 0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

(9)
(7)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

(9)
(7)

0 0 0

7
5

4
2

0

5
5
3

86

(5)
(5)
(3)

4
4
2

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0
0

3
2

0 7
5

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

91

5

3
0

4

3
0

5

0

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0
0

3
2

0 7
5

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

95

5

3
0

4

3
0

5

0

2
0

(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

(0)

3 3 3 3 3 3

2
0

(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0

99

5
5
3

(0)

3 3
4
2 2 2 2

0

(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
3

(0)

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

102

2
0

(0)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
3

(0)

3 3 3
4
2 2 2 2

104

2
2
0

(0)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

(0)

(9)
(7)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

106

(9)
(7)

(0)

0 0 0

12
10

11
9

0

5
7

(5)
(7)

(0)

0 0

10
8

108

2
2
0

(0)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

(0)

(9)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

110

(9)
(7)

0 0 0

7
5

4
2

0

5
5
3

(5)
(5)

0 0

4
4
2

112

2
2
0

(4)

0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

(9)
(7)

(4)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

114

(9)
(7)

(4)

0 0 0

12
10

11
9

0

5
7

(4)
(5)
(7)

0 0

10
8

116

2
2
0 0 0

12
10

11
9

0

9
7

(9)
(7)

0 0 0
12
10

9
7 0

9
7

(9)
(7)

0 0 0

7
5

4
2

0

5
5
3

119

(5)
(5)
(3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


